
Judge's Signatures

2022 Xcel Bronze/Silver State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 22-24, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 4/25/2022 9:02:14 PM

Women / XB / Sr B1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Farrah Prim400
Majestic

9.500 9.800 9.7009.650 38.650
1 1T 5T 1T 1 

1 

Siona Amos667
HGC/JCC

9.300 9.750 9.6009.800 38.450
2T 3T 1T 3T 2 

2 

Trinity Bravo290
Pearland Elite

9.300 9.700 9.5009.800 38.300
2T 5T 1T 5 3 

3 

Emma Hackett493
Basels All Star

9.300 9.800 9.7009.250 38.050
2T 1T 11 1T 4 

4 

Helen Chandler278
Champions Academy

9.200 9.450 9.6009.750 38.000
8T 7 3 3T 5 

5 

River Leslie121
Maximum Athletics

9.300 9.750 9.4009.200 37.650
2T 3T 12 7 6 

6 

Sariah Carroll139
World Champions Cntr

9.300 9.400 9.2509.600 37.550
2T 8T 7T 9 7 

7 

Payton Case388
Majestic

9.200 9.200 9.4509.600 37.450
8T 10 7T 6 8 

8 

Aubrey Rodriguez312
Pearland Elite

9.300 9.100 9.1009.700 37.200
2T 11 4 10T 9 

9 

Madelyn Franks211
Powerhouse TNT

9.000 9.700 9.3508.750 36.800
10 5T 13 8 10 

10 

Georgia Rousseas284
Champions Academy

8.800 9.400 9.0009.350 36.550
13 8T 10 12 11 

11 

Jillian Cullen404
Rise Gymnastics

8.900 8.500 9.1009.650 36.150
11T 13 5T 10T 12 

12 

Brailyn Snyder157
World Champions Cntr

8.900 8.700 8.9009.450 35.950
11T 12 9 13 13 

13 
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